Office Staff
Name					Position			Email
Nancy O’Neill			Principal			noneill@myjacs.org		
Cindy Clark 				Admin. Assistant		stmaryschool@myjacs.org
Maria Zumadio			Office Assistant		stmaryschool@myjacs.org

Teachers				Position			Email
Tara Simko-Kelley			PreKindergarten		tsimko-kelley@myjacs.org
Keyla Thomas			PreKindergarten		kthomas@myjacs.org
Theresa Martin			PreKindergarten 
 Michelle Merwin			Kindergarten			mmerwin@myjacs.org
Liz Cvitkovic			Classroom Aid
Sara Beiswanger			First Grade			sbeiswanger@myjacs.org
Theresa Zenz			Classroom Aid
 Tomas Sambaer			2nd Grade			tomassambaer@myjacs.org
Brenda Munie			3rd Grade			bmunie@myjacs.org
Lisa Tate				4th Grade			ltate@myjacs.org
Carly Tenniswood			5th Grade			ctenniswood@myjacs.org
David Wurst			6th Grade			dwurst@myjacs.org
 Bernice Haglund			Title Services			bernice.haglund@gmail.co
 Paige Crowley			Art/Computer		pcrowley@myjacs.org
 Jill Fletcher				Spanish			jfletcher@myjacs.org
 Marie Hamay			Physical Education		mhamay@myjacs.org
Sandy Haynes			STEAM/Library		shaynes@myjacs.org
 Joan Stamply			Music				jstampfly@myjacs.org
 Tori Danko				Counselor			tdanko@myjacs.org	

After School Staff
Richard Woods
Susan Walz
Food Service
 Amy Kaiser 				Cafeteria Manager		akaiser@myjacs.org

Partners
Laura Coleman			Jackson Symphony Orchestra
Jacob Inosencio			Grow Jackson












